## Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000299435 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : SORSHER & ASSOCIATES, LLC.

Account Number : I20170000056

Phone : (954)842-2931 Fax Number : (954)842-2936

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email	Address:			

# LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

### DAGES LLC

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	THE COMPANY PROPERTY AND PARTY.
Certificate of Status	<u> </u>
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

C. GOLDEN SEP - 1 2020

②0002/0005

### COVER LETTER

TO:				
SIBURG	DAGES L	I.C		
000000	– –	Name of U	nited Liability Company	
The enck	Division of Corporations  DAGES LLC  Name of United Hability Company  Disc enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  SHIKHABIDOV, SHIKHABID  Nume of Person  DAGES LLC  Finn/Company  1544 JEFFERSON STREET APT:  Address  POLLYWOOD, FL 13020  City/State and Zip Code  bigross62@gmail.com  E-mail andress: (to be used for future annual report smilleation)  are further information concerning this matter, please call:  IIIKHABIDOV, SHIKHABID  Name of Person  Name of Person  Name of Person  Tallahassee.  Registration Section  Division of Corporations  P.O. Box 6327  Tallahassee.  FL 32314  Possible Company  SHIFT Address:  Registration Section  Division of Corporations  P.O. Box 6327  Tallahassee.  FL 3214  Possible Company  Tallahassee.  FL 3214  Possible Company  Tallahassee.  Tallahassee.  FL 3214  Possible Company  Tallahassee.  Tallahassee.			
Please re	turn all corresp	andence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
		SHIKHABIDOV, SHIKE	ABID	
		<del></del>	Name of Person	
		DAGES LLC		
			Fino/Company	
		1544 JEFFERSON STRE	ET APT 1	
		··	Address	
		HOLLYWOOD, FL 3302	0	
		hgross62@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code	
		h-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report so	itification)
Far furtise	r information c	oneerning this matter, please c	all:	
SПКНА				
	Name o	Person	Area Code Dayii	me Telephone Number
inclosed (	is a check for th	ne following amount:		
⊭ \$25.0	0 Filing Fee	<del>_</del>	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
7 0 9	legistration S Division of C P.O. Box 632	section orporations 7	Registration S Division of Co The Centre of	orporations Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 810

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2797 ft | 28 PN 5:20

DAGES LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability (A Florida	y Company as it now appears on our red Limited Linbillity Company)	eards.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co Florida document number L20000147351	ompany were filed on 06/01/2020	and ussigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ed liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ed Liability Company," the Jesignation "L	LC" or the abbreviation "L.IC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. Wamending the registered agent and/or registered of agent and/or the new registered office address here:	office address on our records, ent	or the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registured Office Address:		_
	Enter Florida sweet add	ress
	·- <u>-,</u> ,	Florida
	Сир	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
ΔΜΒR 	BELLA GROSS	1544 JEFFERSON STREET APT !	bbA≣
		HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020	
			UChange
			🗆 🗆 Add
			[.]Remove
			E. Change
<del></del> .			□Add
			□Remove
		-	UChange
			□Add
			⊒Change
			Change

SHIKHABIDOV, SI	Signature of a mem	per or authorized (	representative of a r	nember	
		abid Shiki			
08/28 red	<u>2</u>	020			
ecord specifies a delayed effects libed.	ctive date, but not an i	effective time, a	.12:01 a.m. on th	confice of (b) Th	ne 90th day after the
n effective date is fisted, the date ofer (I the date inserted in this cumont's offeetive date on the	i block does not meet	the applicable s	tatutory filing req	an 90 days after filing uicements, this date	3 Pursuant to 605,0201
fective date, if other than	the date of filing: _			(optional)	
,			<u></u>	<del></del>	
	<u></u>	··	··································		<del></del>
	<del></del>				
					<del></del>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					·
<del>-</del>				<del></del>	<del></del>
·					
··	***************************************				
		······································			
•					
<u> </u>			<del></del>	<u></u>	
		<del></del>	<del>.</del>	<del></del>	<del></del>
		<del></del>	<del>-</del>	<del></del>	<del></del>
		•			

Filing Fee: \$25.00